
    Data Source: Most Recent ACS 5-year Est. - Table DP05
    City Applicants: Enter city-wide data as refected on Table DP05
    County Applicants: Enter census tract data as reflected on Table DP05

APPLICANT:
Sex and Age
Male:
Female:

White:
Black or African American:
American Indian and Alaska Native:
Asian:
Native Hawiian and Other Pacific Islander:
Some Other Race:
Two or more races:
    -White and Black or African American:
    -White and American Indian and Alaska Native:
    -White and Asian:
    -Black or African American and American Indian and Alaska Native:

Hispanic or Latino (of any race):
Not Hispanic or Latino:
    -White alone:
    -Black or African American alone:
    -American Indian and Alaska Native alone:
    -Asian alone:
    -Native Hawiian and Other Pacific Islander alone:
    -Some other race alone:
    -Two or more races:

Enter Number of Project Beneficiaries:

Male
Female

Race and Ethnicity of Project Beneficiaries Hispanic Non-Hispanic
White 716 1252

Black/African American 0 391
American Indian/Alaska Native 3 7

Asian 0 0
Native Hawiian/Other Pacific Islander 0 0

Some Other Race 1173 0
White and Black/African American 0 0

White and American Indian/Alaska Native 10 3
White and Asian 0 0

Black/African American and American Indian/Alaska Native 0 0
Other multi racial 35 10

Total:

4100

0

814

3600

One Race

Hispanic or Latino and Race

26

3600

0

0
119

4034

2608

1926

Gender of Project Beneficiaries
1674

TxCDBG RACE AND ETHNICITY / GENDER CALCULATOR
INSTRUCTIONS AND DATA SOURCE

City of Gonzales

3486
4010

ENTER DP05 DATA HERE

21
0
0

2442

3462

814

0
26

0
14
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