## TxCDBG RACE AND ETHNICITY / GENDER CALCULATOR

## INSTRUCTIONS AND DATA SOURCE

Data Source: Most Recent ACS 5-year Est. - Table DP05

City Applicants: Enter city-wide data as refected on Table DP05

County Applicants: Enter census tract data as reflected on Table DP05

APPLICANT: City of Gonzales		
Sex and Age	ENTER DP05 DATA HERE	
Male:	3486	
Female:	4010	
One Race		
White:	4100	
Black or African American:	814	
American Indian and Alaska Native:	21	
Asian:	0	
Native Hawiian and Other Pacific Islander:	0	
Some Other Race:	2442	
Two or more races:	119	
-White and Black or African American:	0	
-White and American Indian and Alaska Native:	26	
-White and Asian:	0	
-Black or African American and American Indian and Alaska Native:	0	
Hispanic or Latino and Race		
Hispanic or Latino (of any race):	4034	
Not Hispanic or Latino:	3462	
-White alone:	2608	
-Black or African American alone:	814	
-American Indian and Alaska Native alone:	14	
-Asian alone:	0	
-Native Hawiian and Other Pacific Islander alone:	0	
-Some other race alone:		
-Two or more races:	26	
Enter Number of Project Beneficiaries:	3	3600
Gender of Project Beneficiaries		7000
Male	1674	
Female		926
Race and Ethnicity of Project Beneficiaries	Hispanic	Non-Hispanic
White	716	1252
Black/African American	0	391
American Indian/Alaska Native	3	7
Asian	0	0
Native Hawiian/Other Pacific Islander	0	0
Some Other Race	1173	0
White and Black/African American	0	0
White and American Indian/Alaska Native	10	3
White and Asian	0	0
Black/African American and American Indian/Alaska Native	0	0
Other multi racial	35	10
Total:	3600	